
 

Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 

 

Agenda – December 1, 2022, 2:00 PM (CT) 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://wku.zoom.us/j/6075766671  

 

1. Call to Order 

2. Minutes from Nov. 3, 2022  

3. Review Course Changes 

4. Review Program Changes 

5. Other Business 

Action Items: 

Course Administration: 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (3) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

BA 596  BA 596: GFCB Graduate Certificate Portfolio  Added dnm79223 11/21/2022 

BA 546  BA 546: Sustainable Business Operations Management  Edited dnm79223 11/21/2022 

BA 597  BA 597: MBA Portfolio Added dnm79223 11/21/2022 

 

 

Program Administration: 

 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (4) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

145 

145: Student Affairs in Higher 

Education  

Edited mnc69204 11/1/2022 

/programadmin/359/index.html : Enterprise Management  Added dnm79223 11/21/2022 

057 057: Business Administration  Edited dnm79223 11/22/2022 

/programadmin/364/index.html : Executive Decision Making Added dnm79223 11/21/2022 

 

 

Members: 

Graduate Curriculum Committee 
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https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/9635/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/9635/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/990/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/990/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/9636/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/9636/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/117/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/117/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/117/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/359/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/359/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/15/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/15/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/364/index.html&step=showfullrecord
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Dr. Andrea Paganelli, Chair - CEBS Email: andrea.paganelli@wku.edu 

Dr. Catherine Wilson, PCAL Email:  catherine.wilson@wku.edu  

Dr. Whitley Stone, COHH Email: whitley.stone@wku.edu  

Dr. William Strunk, OCSE Email: william.strunk@wku.edu  

Representative At Large 

Dr. Aaron Hughey, CEBS Email: aaron.hughey@wku.edu  

Student Representative 

Haley Brazel, OCSE Email: haley.brazel339@topper.wku.edu  

CC: Ranjit Koodali, ranjit.koodali@wku.edu Martha M. Day, martha.day@wku.edu  

Beth Laves, beth.laves@wku.edu Jennifer Hammonds, jennifer.hammonds@wku.edu 

Dennis George, dennis.george@wku.edu Danita Kelley, danita.kelley@wku.edu 

Merrall Price, merrall.price@wku.edu Cate Webb, cathleen.webb@wku.edu Evelyn 

Thrasher, evelyn.thrasher@wku.edu  Dana Sullivan, dana.sullivan@wku.edu, Jamie 

DeYoung, jamie.deyoung@wku.edu, Jessica Dorris  jessica.dorris@wku.edu, Jessica 

Steenbergen, jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu, Dana Cosby, dana.cosby@wku.edu   

Proposals drafted:` 

 

Name Email Phone 

Monica Burke monica.burke@wku.edu 2707458997 

Joanna Melancon joanna.melancon@wku.edu 270-843-7479 

 

 

Appendix A 

 

Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 

Minutes – November 3, 2022, 2:00 PM (CT) 

Join Zoom Meeting - https://wku.zoom.us/j/6075766671 

 
Voting Members:  Aaron Hughey, Andrea Paganelli, Whitley Stone, Dan Strunk 

 
Advisory Members: Danita Kelley, Merrall Price, Cate Webb, Jamie DeYoung, Dana Cosby 

 
Guest:  Dana Cosby (represented 0502: Data Security and Analytics for proponent Ray 

Blankenship) 

 

Approval of Minutes, October 6, 2022 – 1st/2nd:  Hughey/Strunk – Vote:  Approved 

 

Announcements: 
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None 

 
Course Administration: 

NA 

 
Program Administration: 

 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (1) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

0502 0502: Cybersecurity Data Analytics Edited ryb41989 10/21/2022 

Motion to Discuss – 1st/2nd: Hughey/Strunk 

Discussion: The changes were the addition of two concentrations to the program to aid students 

in finding courses that support their professional interests. Dana Cosby was available for 

discussion. The graduate school shared comments and adjustments were made to wording 

through friendly amendment.  

Friendly Amendment – Change program concentration language to reflect the following “With 

approval from the Program Coordinator, students may request alternate courses for their 

program to reflect professional interests.” 

Vote:  Approved (4/4) 

 

Other Business: 

None 

Adjourn at 2:29pm - 1st/2nd – Hughey/Paganelli 

 

Respectfully submitted 

GCCC Chair 

Andrea Paganelli 
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